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

bedroom, 1% bath home, lllh

double detached garage. arge

rear yard, and the prlrv ho! rl

onto your rm- only  $18,500
1-3535

EXTRAS
Galore
Bullt-ins, fnrcod Alr_heat, 1%

baths, extra r bedfooms,
natural rnblnﬂ- n kitchen. A

wonderful 4 bedroom _home
SKING $21.900. SUB M
AND 'ALL OFFERS,
SWhER ANXIOUS. FR 1-3535
2 Bedroom
Spotless, just decorated, no

cleaning to do, just move in

. on this real nice 2.-bed-
room home. Lovely wall/wall
carpets, large oversized ga-
rage. Asking !ls‘:'ﬁ ‘luhuul
with low tlu'n !:1\mn

4 and Family
Pnnnl-r -nnim living  room
model w 15 b 'Ilh-. forced
air h-m ‘nll/vnll earpets in
living room. family room and
hall. " Beautitully “landseaped.

Owner will_trade for unit:
Asking $29, 5'-! Submit, ¥
FR 1-8535

We Buy, Sell and

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
5 (N-!}A l}_?on gr_mg)i

OFFICES —
REALLY
Beautiful
You'll fall in_love with this
4 and family, Slate entry, turn
to your left

nd a strikingly
gorgeous pa 1 o
with n...m
clous family r

member. Restful sholtered
patio 4 perfec
nlh- with ¢
Price reduced
sale, now $29,

FR

G.l Loan
G.I. loan of $17 on thi
beautitul 3 and' family with
bullt-ins, foreed air heat, 1%
baths, detached double garage

14
Payments $134 per mo. in-
cludes taxes, FR §.9222

4 BEDROOMS
134 Bath

Beautiful home with beamed

ceilings, big family kxl.h- n,
large rear yard, enclosed with
block wall, located nMr Del
Amo shopping center, On quiet

.n’\! vml 'vaM /\-kln: only
$23.500. FR 8.9

REAL BEAUTY
Southwood

One of the finest 3 bedrooms,
1% baths, Southwood homes
on the market, Decorated to
perfection. You must see it
for full appreciation, Gorgeous
wall/wall  carpets, drapes,
lovely patio. Asking $21.950
—payments of $102 per month
on the GI loan

FR §-9222

REDUCED $1000

Grand and spacious 4 and fam-
ily, Rustic provincial, on a
wonderful corper lot, in South-
wood Estates, Room for boat
nr trailer. This home has all
he modern extras for easy
Ihlnt Large pAtio with col-
ored lights, sprinklers. stone
fireplace. rA-ldn: !'11!9..0

Exchange Equities

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(At Paclfic Coast Highway)

OPEN HOUSE — SAT. & SUN. 1-5 P.M.
20813 S. Dalton
Between Denker and Normandie

Can be handled to G.I. with
Excellont 3.
is a real buy at §19,

nothing down but closing coat

bedroom and den. Large fenced back yard. This
950.

LARGE 2 BEDROOM & FAMILY ROOM
WITH OUTSTANDING FIREPLACE
Near Lomita Park

This 1s a m(om-hulll houu
with ae)

Master BR IIKIISV‘ Large bath
plus % bath arge service

reh. nnmul lu-h-n nnulllul covered patio with addi-
fonal room off double l-run Lnrn lot. ts of concrete.
Can be handled with $3200 d
THIS IS AN OLD HOUSE
But loeated In \hc ronlml part of Torrance. Lot 48x135. 2-bed-
room. Joins perty. This Ia an ideal location. Owner
has to ull Ihl- pmpeny -lun to Hliness
OPEN SAT. & SUN. 1-5 P.M.
19416 Galway

No Down to G.I. (Closmg Cost Only)

Beautiful 3-bedroom and fam
ard  fenced, Well landsca
ome. Must sell at onee,

financing with 10% ‘down. P

J:I' room, beautiful patio, back
. Owner purchased another
an be humllul with other type
rice In righ

$2000 DOWN WILL BUY

This corner property.
bullt-ins, 1% baths, l'rhrd a

2 BEDROOMS,

Fenced with block fence, 3 hmln»»m

t $19,950. Owners say se.

DEN, FIREPLACE

Large Enclosed Patio

1% bathe, ecarpeted,

beautifu

landseaped back yard, block

(nnem sprinkler system. Walking distance to grade school
g;g:‘? hlu unhu another home, ANXIOUS TO SELL.
W QCQ‘ID 8T., SOUTH TORRANCE

Tolson-Vaughn, Inc.

REALTORS
2018 W. CARSON STREET

FA 8-9480 (Anytime

) DA 6.1164

EXECUTIVE HOME

Custom bullt 8 bedroom and
lmnl-ly 2300 »¢

Price

1, of luxury. Hu;
with Beated and flltered podl. A
talled &lnnnlv\x went Into the construction of this fine home.

den home In Torrance. Approx-
e 71 by 160° park like lot
.-t of loving care and de-

TORRANCE PLAZA

Immaculate 3-bedroom home
crete block fenced and beauti

TORRANC

2-bedroom and den

with detached 2.car uru:e con~
fully lllldulln'd 321

E GARDENS

home, has w/w carpeting, llrr‘llmn Com-+
pletely fenced and nicely landscaped,

Priced §15,500,

EARLY POSESSION

VACANT corner 3-bedroom |
w/w carpets, detached 2

n north Torrance, has fireplace,

3.car garage. MIght consider Income

resort property in trade. Submit.

FOUR

UNITS

In Hawthorne
Owner's huge 3-bedroom 1% bath unit has everything. 3 2.-bed.

room units, rents for $120 mo, each,
$59,950.

Gross income $6240, price

ESTATE SALE

2-bedroom home In tree section

appraisal $17,500

Cla

REAL STATI

Manhattan Beach. Court

FA 8-0800

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥
THE TORRANCE
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HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEKEND ,

. AS ADVERTISED

ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY
for INFORMATION
PHO

I.OCATION
Madrona
%‘17 (ur-nldlnl;n .

21602 Palos Vruh-l Bivd.
18322 Ermanit A
4306 Paseo tlu las 'lul(ugx!
l%lU Talisman

6 El Dorado

THERE'S ROOM
FOR LAUGHTER

Loc 'm. for plenty of lhlnr
i This 8 bdr. home wit
18 family room < beauti-
l|l brick fire place is what
ou have been looking for, All
llrm

bedrooms, Modern kiteh-
bath will stall shower,
e carpeting and

en, tile
Ex

Offered for only $23,950. Sube
mit on down,

RANCH MODERN

Sparkling _new custom bulll
exciting floor plan. 4

rooma and family room. (r»-
ated for those who want the

% 4 Bedrooms &
Family Room
SOUTHW'D ESTATES

Beautifully landscaped front

% 4 UNITS—S$30,000

2—1's, 1—1 bedroom, and

bachelor bedrooms. Easy to

rent, Good income investment.
FR 8:9261 Anytime

unusual center hall  plan

Siate entry, step down rear and rear yard, room for pool, * 2 STORY

living room. with corner, Y

floor-to-celling rock firepiace. || efc. 2 bath facility. $84 @ Charming home with lots of
bathe, bujlt-in oven, range

month payments,
FR 89261 Anytime

m| dishwasher. Large modern

chen mu.mn.x family
re "n Worth  a At deal
more than the $32 040 asking,

room. Pay $116 a month!l 2
baths, built-ins, full dining
room, wall to wall carpets. 2

with $3.300 down

* SOUTHWOOD car garage.
NO DOWN G.I. 1 3 nytime
Rt ESTATES * SOUTHWOOD—4 &
new, rnZ‘mﬁxl‘l .lt\n.l;)- nlumlo“‘ﬁ'l‘; Pool time—family fun! 3 bed.

modern Kkitchen with bullt-in room, family room, 1400 sq.
oven and range. 4 king

Dedrooms. | Rew ® earpeting ft., 15x30 pool. Low mainten-
Loads of extras ance yard, room for boat or
travel ftrailet. Cldse to West
High and shopping. $32,500.
Excellent financing available.
378-9281.

* SOUTHWOOD

$100 a month payments if you
toke over the existing financ-
ing. New wool wall to wall
carpeting. 3 bedroomys, 2
baths, patio, disposal. 4%,%
loan| FR 1.6595 Anytime

* 2-BEDROOM-$15,750

Sweeping view! Wall to wall

Huge Family Room

Charming provincial home with
builtsin barbecue, tropical set-
ting, sliding glass doors. Sub-
mit your terms,

FR 89281 Anytime

* HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA

Beautiful paneled family room,
3 bedrooms, extra bath facility,
all the extras. Owner must
have sale as they are trans-
ferred. Payments of $102 o
month, FR 89281 Anytime

* §$18,750

Family homo speciall King
sized bedrooms, huge family

BIG FAMILY ONLY

5 bedrooms and family room.
Worth a lot more than the
$33.050 asking for this new
ranch modern 2-story home.,
Ground level—3 king size bed«
rooms, large family room,
modern kitchen with eom lﬂln
built<in features

bedrooma and second full h-\'h
upstairs,  $3.400 down will
handle

SUMMER HEAT
A Pool Will Beat

Price slashed $2000. A tremen.
dous buy for some one. Beauti«
ful 3 and family roc

electric  home

and rangeslc, Tealated 1iving :;:vpeul, dv;:m lllf:hen,l hall  room, stone fireplace. Paneling
room with " fireplace, large oor plan. Sharp as new in spacious living room. P
o At e FR 89281 Anytime only $103 month, with faxes
and insurance included.
SUBMIT YOUR TRADES *2 BEDRMM & FR 8-9281 Anytime
ON ALL OUR FAMILY ROOM * 4 BEDROOM—
LISTINGS §14,950 $18,500
Immaculate condition, wall to  Beautiful, family home. 2
DONSKER wall carpets, spacious living baths, wall to wall carpets,
room, cute kitchen. Submit your  convenient location to every-
down | FR 89261 Anytime thing, FR 8-4247 Anytime
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